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Red Division

Ballbusters 74
Cola

San Bruno Raiders
Garbage Points

Blue Division

Team Tsolo
Screw Second

He Hate Me SF29
Pnasty

White Division

Foley Dynasty 5

Better Call Hall

Hide his name fag busters
Little Lebowski 250 sflx

Total Points

Cola

Ballbusters 74

Foley Dynasty 5

Team Tsolo

Pnasty

San Bruno Raiders
Screw Second

He Hate Me SF29
Garbage Points

Little Lebowski 250 sflx
Hide his name fag busters
Better Call Hall
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2667.15
2508.65
2410.00
2318.90
2283.25
2168.95
2091.55
1924.45
1915.30
1835.20
1819.35
1744.70
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PCT
0.786
0.714
0.643
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.571
0.357
0.286
0.214

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
4-2
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4
3-3

PF
2054.60
2197.90
1829.55
1658.30

PF
1922.15
1819.40
1668.30
1856.70

PF
1992.40
1630.70
1512.35
1523.45
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PA
1672.35
1816.00
1864.10
1662.75

PA
1821.85
1943.65
1706.35
1934.55

PA
1832.00
1833.85
1780.35
1798.00

PTS
2508.65
2667.15
2168.95
1915.30

PTS
2318.90
2091.55
1924.45
2283.25

PTS
2410.00
1744.70
1819.35
1835.20
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